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| GORD* & MICHELE* DAWE :::
~ | 1-888-656-4348 [

s - www.remaxbluesprings.on.ca e

| me Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.
“56““‘9 komes in your weighbouwrkosd fon 55 years!”

o _ FOR THOSE WHO

M TRADITIONAL ELEGANCE! $629,900
§ Custom built estate home in prestigious Stone
Barn Estates in village of Rockwood. Large
i mature treed & landscaped lot backing onto
woodland & within walking distance to the
Eramosa River. 3 bedrooms on second level.
- 3rd bedroom with wood fireplace. Grand 4 pc
o RS 0 wmme.. emmemmm \vashroom. Hand hewn Carolina bricks & cedar
e . shake roof. Desirable neighbourhood of execu-
el S i tive homes. Call for more details.

e CUSTOM BUILT ESTATE HOME BUILT
. ' WITH FAMILY IN MIND $579,900
& Quiet, mature & serviced estate subdivision in village of

| Rockwood. Spacious oak kitchen with ceramic floor, centre

¢ island & built-in appliances overlooking bright sunken break-
.« | fast area with ceramic floors & cathedral ceilings. Forming din-
§ | ing room with hardwood floors, den with cathedral ceilings,
i main floor family room with pocket doors, wood fireplace &
walkout to deck & treed & landscaped backyard. 3 bedrooms,
: o .. § master bedroom with 5 pc ensuite & walk-in closet. Finished
e | = lower level with large recreation room with gas fireplace, office
e £ or 4th bedroom, exercise room, workshop with walkup to
______ SIS ample storage to double car garage, main floor laundry.

o e """ g Central air, central vac. Quiet neighbourhood, prestigious area.

GREAT FAMILY STARTER HOME
ON QUIET CUL DE SAC -
$234,900
Well cared for link home in town of Acton.
Spacious eat-in kitchen, convenient 2 pc wash-
room. Living & dining room with laminate floor-
ing. Walkout from living room to 12’ x 22’ deck
overlooking fenced back yard. 3 bedrooms with
upgraded broadloom & 4 pc washroom. Lower
level features: finished rec room & 2 pc wash-
room. Updated windows, central air condition-
| ing. Please call Gord* or Michele* to view.

i BRIGHT, WELL CARED FOR 4

. e ... BEDROOM FAMILY HOME
IN ACTON $289,900

' . Tiled foyer. Hardwood in hallway.

Living room with updated bay win-

. dow. Separate dining room with

updated window. Large eat-in kitchen

with walkout, 13’'4” x 12’ deck, fenced

backyard. 4 bedrooms. Finished rec

= room with woodburning fireplace.

 New gas furnace. Great family area.

mmmmmmm

TOO NEW _______ '?
FOR PHOTO

ROCKWOOD
STARTER
WITH
COMMERCIAL
DESIGNATION

$192,500
2 bdrm bungalow

on large treed lot
W in Village of
Rockwood.
et Cnclosed front
T R SRR pnrch SpEEIDUS
Iwmg room WIth updated bmadlnam Gas FP, built-in custom TV
cabinet, french doors to second bdrm. Large country kitchen with

$359,000 - ACTON EAST ceramic backsplash. Master bdrm with walk-in closet. Updated 4

SPEE*DUS b“c‘_( bung_alﬂw_ on Iarge 100" x 150’ lot pc washroom. Updated laundry room, walkout to back deck &
with commercial designation close to all of the lat- large backyard. Updated roof, insulation, windows, furnace. Just

est amenities, arena & shopping. relax and enjoy the village.

PRIME COMMERCIAL ZONING

: EICEPﬂﬂHhLL’I’ 1.'a\‘ELI. CARED FI'.'JH BRICK -
o ' BUNGALOW IN VILLAGE OF ROCKWOOD $344,900

14 3 ACHES GF PFIIME INDUSTHIAL LAND IN TOWN- This all brick bungalow is located in a mature area of Rockwood

min. to the park & Rockwood Conservation. Bright, eat-in kit with
SHIP OF GUELPH/ERAMOSA $850,000 oak cabinets & breakfast bar. LR & DR with hdwd firs, LR with tray

Highway frontage between Acton & Rockwood. Steel shop (30’ | ceiling, gas FP, pot lights & walkout to large deck & fenced, profes-

: ; - : sionally landscaped backyard with pond. 3+2 bdrms for the growing
x 40). Services are well & septic. Great opportunity to own § /i Mt bdrm with 4 pc ensuite w bli shelves, Finished lower

e R oA i o e -\....-.-\...-.-.-\...--\.:\....:.:-\....:.:

industrial land close to Acton, Milton & Highway 401 corridor at | evel rec room with gas FP and 2 extra bdrms. Central air & central
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